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By signing this form below, I am acknowledging the following: 
1. That I have read and understand the Tuition and Fee Schedule.  
2. That my child’s awarded scholarship DOES NOT COVER all the fees for the school year. 
3. That I am responsible for paying the fees that the scholarship program DOES NOT PAY.  
4. That I am responsible for the financial penalty that the LDOE (Louisiana Department of Education) imposes upon 

the school when my child has 10 or more unexcused absences within a quarter, and that I will be billed accordingly. 
5. That I am aware that ESDA School is not OBLIGATED to provide special services for students with IEPs and 504s 

– please refer to the waiver signed during registration.   
 
__________________________________________            ________________________________________ 
Parent / Guardian (Print)                                                           Parent / Guardian (Signature                       Date 
 
__________________________________________ 
Witness (Authorized Signature) 
 
 
 

Revised by ESDA School Board: June 12, 2024 

 

GRADES 
 

  TUITION & FEES                                               MONTHLY            

 
 

ANNUAL 

 

PRESCHOOL 

*Tuition & Fees  

are non-refundable  

Tuition  

Student Application Fee                     

Registration Fee                         

Class A Uniform (optional) 

Graduation Fee  

380.00 

 

 

 

3800.00 

50.00 

100.00  

100.00 

150.00 

GRADES K-8TH 

* The Scholarship 

Program does not 

cover 100% of these 

fees 

 

*Tuition & Fees  

are non-refundable 

 

 

Tuition 

Returning Student Application Fee                     

New Student Application Fee (if applicable)           

Technology Fee     

Music/Drama                

Field Trips (x2)  

Outdoor School (5 -8 grades only)  

Class A Uniform (optional)  

Graduation Fee (Kindergarten) 

Graduation Fee (8th grade)   

380.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3800.00 

50.00 

125.00 

200.00 

150.00 

100.00 

300.00 

150.00 

200.00 

300.00 

GRADES K-8TH  

Students with IEPs and 

504s 

Tuition (Fees are not included) 

Fees are the same as listed above for K-8th) 

   

 

520.00 5200.00 

 

 

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE                                 

2024-2025 School Year 


